Destinations Type of Vehicle Veh Reg No Departure Time Vehicle Capacity

1 KEY 594 XA 6:53am 14
2 KTU 772 XY 7:32am 14
Akure Bus
3 EKY 268 YC 9:43am 14
4 APP 790 YC 10:40am 14
1 LSR 94 YF 6:13am 14
2 AFN 714 YL 6: 14am 14
3 KRD 47 YD 6:45am 14
4 SHA 987 XA 7: 10am 14
Bus
5 ARP 223 XB 7:33am 14
6 llorin AFN 936 XA 7:47 am 14
7 EKY 901 YH 8:23am 14
8 AFN 640 YL 8:45am 14
9 Car SUL 281 AG 9:30am 7
10 MUS 728 XFF 9:47 am 14
Bus
11 AAA 429 YA 10:32am 14
Grand Total

N.B.
1. Transport fare can be reviewed upwards without notice due to increase in passenger travel because of the yuletide season

2. Transport Operators can increase their number of buses frequency without notice due to increase in passenger demand



